
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #: 4724 TITLE:  SYLVAN TERRACE PARK AND WALKING TRAIL 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$47,193.12 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2018 311 – CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENT S FUND 
9207 – CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 

PROJECTS 
52842 – OTHER 

COSTS 
RE0133 – SYLVAN 

TERRACE PARK 

NOTES 

This item will require a CIP Budget Amendment to provide funding from AL0500 – SPLOST VI – District 5 
funding. 

 


